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1 1 47 Hans-Joachim Rochlitz Rainer Stolzenberg Audi 80 Coupe GT 1986 T 10 3,81 0 0,86 2,81 0,07 0,07 0 0 0

2 2 51 Peter Schulz Thorsten Timmermann Citroen BX 1990 T 10 4,09 0 0,61 2,28 0,22 0,98 0 0 0

3 1 37 Frank Heinemann Gudrun Heinemann VW Bus T2 1972 T 9 4,78 0 0,20 3,23 0,81 0,54 0 0 0

4 1 29 Sybille Prüssner Achim Prüssner Volvo PV 544 S 1961 T 8 7,72 5 0,20 1,48 0,15 0,89 0 0 0

5 1 58 Thomas Schäfer Nicole Schäfer Rover Mini 1993 T YT 8,07 0 0,12 2,51 0,17 0,27 0 5 0

6 3 53 Troels Rolighed Nielsen Inge Mørch Nielsen Audi Coupé 1989 T 10 9,72 0 0,69 2,24 0,86 0,93 0 5 0

7 4 54 Stefan Künemund Sandra Raub Mercedes Benz W 140 1991 T 10 11,28 0 0,69 5,00 0,29 0,30 0 5 0

8 1 23 Julian Kurth Chris Gebert Horch 930 1938 T 6 12,04 5 1,02 5,00 0,59 0,43 0 0 0

9 2 59 Frank Dietrich Ivo Müller Opel Calibra 1995 T YT 12,07 0 0,56 5,00 1,22 0,29 0 5 0

10 2 33 Hans-Ulrich Blankenburg Barbara Blankenburg BMW 2002 ti 1970 T 8 12,41 5 0,32 1,49 0,50 0,10 0 5 0

11 3 56 Phillip Bierwirth Sebastian Schanze Ford Escort 1995 T YT 12,97 5 0,62 2,17 0,08 0,10 0 5 0

12 5 50 Dr. Axel Görs Claudia Görs Mercedes Benz 300 SL 1988 T 10 13,53 10 0,60 1,62 0,88 0,43 0 0 0

13 1 27 Michael P. Krocker Georg Wilde Mercedes Benz 300 SL Roadster W198II1959 T 7 14,13 0 2,04 4,86 1,42 0,81 0 5 0

14 6 45 Peter Schneider Esther Mann Alfa Romeo  2000 Spider Veloce 1982 T 10 14,78 5 0,67 3,52 0,56 0,03 0 5 0

15 3 30 Christoph Natke Bruno Morak Ford 15 m Deutsch Cabriolet 1965 T 8 17,86 5 0,19 5,00 2,00 0,67 0 5 0

16 2 41 Philipp Schmidt Johannes-GeorgSchmidt BMW 1602 1975 T 9 18,38 15 0,65 2,30 0,05 0,38 0 0 0

17 3 43 Klaus-Günter Schur Alfred Rückert Audi 50 LS 1976 T 9 20,36 10 0,10 4,01 0,86 0,39 0 5 0

18 4 28 Udo Lüdecke Anne Laudahn Glas Goggomobil Coupé 1965 T 8 22,00 5 0,90 5,00 0,23 0,87 0 10 0

19 5 32 Thorsten Naumann Karin von Schumann Ford Mustang 1966 T 8 22,46 15 0,65 0,84 0,51 0,46 0 5 0

20 4 38 Thanee Japke Rainer Schlesinger BMW 1802 1972 T 9 22,64 15 0,23 1,93 0,45 0,03 0 5 0

21 4 61 Sören Nörtemann Astrid Nörtemann Mercedes Benz R129 SL 500 1998 T YT 25,92 10 0,46 4,77 0,49 0,20 0 10 0

22 5 42 Dietmar Merker Christiane Koch Opel Ascona B 2,4 l 1976 T 9 27,57 15 1,25 5,00 1,01 0,31 0 5 0

23 6 36 Martin Bierkoch Klaus Brüggemann Triumph TR 6 1972 T 9 31,65 15 0,43 5,00 0,84 0,38 0 10 0

24 7 35 Uwe Patett Jürgen Hinrichs BMW 2800 CS 1970 T 9 33,33 15 0,78 5,00 1,06 1,49 0 10 0

25 2 22 Werner Gerhold Ulli Brede Daimler Benz 170 VB 1938 T 6 33,56 20 1,01 5,00 2,18 0,37 0 5 0

26 2 25 Klaus-Peter Hesse Lennart Hesse Mercedes Benz 180 1955 T 7 37,45 25 0,89 5,00 0,27 1,29 0 5 0

27 8 44 Theo jun. Holzapfel Theo sen. Holzapfel Fiat Lancia Beta 1980 T 9 40,37 25 0,59 1,68 2,12 0,98 0 10 0

28 5 60 Stefanie Kleine Carsten Kleine VW Golf III Cabrio 1996 T YT 41,60 30 0,67 4,42 1,02 0,49 0 5 0

29 7 55 Hans-Christian Pauly Jobst Pauly Porsche 944 S2 1991 T 10 43,62 30 0,70 1,28 1,22 0,42 0 10 0

30 8 49 Martin Schmidt Cornelia Schmidt VW Passat GL 5 1987 T 10 45,81 35 1,93 3,22 0,62 0,04 0 5 0
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31 9 48 Alexander Georg Müller Bruno Müller Porsche 944 S 1987 T 10 51,29 35 2,36 3,84 5,00 0,09 0 5 0

32 6 34 Jens Grebe Klaus Winkler OPEL Rekord C 1970 T 8 60,30 45 0,10 5,00 5,00 0,20 0 5 0

33 7 65 Ulrich Baumgarten Marion Snapes Alfa Romeo  Giulia TI SUPER 1964 T 8 75,95 40 2,87 4,17 1,01 2,90 0 25 0

34 3 24 Batto Madaus Jutta Haake MG TD 1952 T 7 86,23 45 0,08 5,00 2,11 4,04 0 30 0

35 4 26 Hans-Peter Dietrich Gabriele Dietrich BMW Isetta 1957 T 7 95,65 10 0,42 5,00 5,00 0,23 0 75 0

36 8 31 Axel Pape Kerstin Pape Fiat 500 D 1964 T 8 150,00 125 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 0 5 0

n.g. n.g. 46 Herbert Küster Carolin Küster Mercedes 107 380 SL 1983 T 10 85 5,00 5,00 5,00 1,89 0 75 0

n.g. n.g. 21 Helmut Küster Simon Lähne Ford Model T 1914 T 6 125 0,01 5,00 5,00 5,00 0 75 0
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8 1 23 Julian Kurth Chris Gebert Horch 930 1938 T 6 12,04 5 1,02 5,00 0,59 0,43 0 0 0

25 2 22 Werner Gerhold Ulli Brede Daimler Benz 170 VB 1938 T 6 33,56 20 1,01 5,00 2,18 0,37 0 5 0

n.g. n.g. 21 Helmut Küster Simon Lähne Ford Model T 1914 T 6 125 0,01 5,00 5,00 5,00 0 75 0
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13 1 27 Michael P. Krocker Georg Wilde Mercedes Benz 300 SL Roadster W198II1959 T 7 14,13 0 2,04 4,86 1,42 0,81 0 5 0

26 2 25 Klaus-Peter Hesse Lennart Hesse Mercedes Benz 180 1955 T 7 37,45 25 0,89 5,00 0,27 1,29 0 5 0

34 3 24 Batto Madaus Jutta Haake MG TD 1952 T 7 86,23 45 0,08 5,00 2,11 4,04 0 30 0

35 4 26 Hans-Peter Dietrich Gabriele Dietrich BMW Isetta 1957 T 7 95,65 10 0,42 5,00 5,00 0,23 0 75 0
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4 1 29 Sybille Prüssner Achim Prüssner Volvo PV 544 S 1961 T 8 7,72 5 0,20 1,48 0,15 0,89 0 0 0

10 2 33 Hans-Ulrich Blankenburg Barbara Blankenburg BMW 2002 ti 1970 T 8 12,41 5 0,32 1,49 0,50 0,10 0 5 0

15 3 30 Christoph Natke Bruno Morak Ford 15 m Deutsch Cabriolet 1965 T 8 17,86 5 0,19 5,00 2,00 0,67 0 5 0

18 4 28 Udo Lüdecke Anne Laudahn Glas Goggomobil Coupé 1965 T 8 22,00 5 0,90 5,00 0,23 0,87 0 10 0

19 5 32 Thorsten Naumann Karin von Schumann Ford Mustang 1966 T 8 22,46 15 0,65 0,84 0,51 0,46 0 5 0

32 6 34 Jens Grebe Klaus Winkler OPEL Rekord C 1970 T 8 60,30 45 0,10 5,00 5,00 0,20 0 5 0

33 7 65 Ulrich Baumgarten Marion Snapes Alfa Romeo  Giulia TI SUPER 1964 T 8 75,95 40 2,87 4,17 1,01 2,90 0 25 0

36 8 31 Axel Pape Kerstin Pape Fiat 500 D 1964 T 8 150,00 125 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 0 5 0
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3 1 37 Frank Heinemann Gudrun Heinemann VW Bus T2 1972 T 9 4,78 0 0,20 3,23 0,81 0,54 0 0 0

16 2 41 Philipp Schmidt Johannes-GeorgSchmidt BMW 1602 1975 T 9 18,38 15 0,65 2,30 0,05 0,38 0 0 0

17 3 43 Klaus-Günter Schur Alfred Rückert Audi 50 LS 1976 T 9 20,36 10 0,10 4,01 0,86 0,39 0 5 0

20 4 38 Thanee Japke Rainer Schlesinger BMW 1802 1972 T 9 22,64 15 0,23 1,93 0,45 0,03 0 5 0

22 5 42 Dietmar Merker Christiane Koch Opel Ascona B 2,4 l 1976 T 9 27,57 15 1,25 5,00 1,01 0,31 0 5 0

23 6 36 Martin Bierkoch Klaus Brüggemann Triumph TR 6 1972 T 9 31,65 15 0,43 5,00 0,84 0,38 0 10 0

24 7 35 Uwe Patett Jürgen Hinrichs BMW 2800 CS 1970 T 9 33,33 15 0,78 5,00 1,06 1,49 0 10 0

27 8 44 Theo jun. Holzapfel Theo sen. Holzapfel Fiat Lancia Beta 1980 T 9 40,37 25 0,59 1,68 2,12 0,98 0 10 0
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1 1 47 Hans-Joachim Rochlitz Rainer Stolzenberg Audi 80 Coupe GT 1986 T 10 3,81 0 0,86 2,81 0,07 0,07 0 0 0

2 2 51 Peter Schulz Thorsten Timmermann Citroen BX 1990 T 10 4,09 0 0,61 2,28 0,22 0,98 0 0 0

6 3 53 Troels Rolighed Nielsen Inge Mørch Nielsen Audi Coupé 1989 T 10 9,72 0 0,69 2,24 0,86 0,93 0 5 0

7 4 54 Stefan Künemund Sandra Raub Mercedes Benz W 140 1991 T 10 11,28 0 0,69 5,00 0,29 0,30 0 5 0

12 5 50 Dr. Axel Görs Claudia Görs Mercedes Benz 300 SL 1988 T 10 13,53 10 0,60 1,62 0,88 0,43 0 0 0

14 6 45 Peter Schneider Esther Mann Alfa Romeo  2000 Spider Veloce 1982 T 10 14,78 5 0,67 3,52 0,56 0,03 0 5 0

29 7 55 Hans-Christian Pauly Jobst Pauly Porsche 944 S2 1991 T 10 43,62 30 0,70 1,28 1,22 0,42 0 10 0

30 8 49 Martin Schmidt Cornelia Schmidt VW Passat GL 5 1987 T 10 45,81 35 1,93 3,22 0,62 0,04 0 5 0

31 9 48 Alexander Georg Müller Bruno Müller Porsche 944 S 1987 T 10 51,29 35 2,36 3,84 5,00 0,09 0 5 0

n.g. n.g. 46 Herbert Küster Carolin Küster Mercedes 107 380 SL 1983 T 10 85 5,00 5,00 5,00 1,89 0 75 0
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5 1 58 Thomas Schäfer Nicole Schäfer Rover Mini 1993 T YT 8,07 0 0,12 2,51 0,17 0,27 0 5 0

9 2 59 Frank Dietrich Ivo Müller Opel Calibra 1995 T YT 12,07 0 0,56 5,00 1,22 0,29 0 5 0

11 3 56 Phillip Bierwirth Sebastian Schanze Ford Escort 1995 T YT 12,97 5 0,62 2,17 0,08 0,10 0 5 0

21 4 61 Sören Nörtemann Astrid Nörtemann Mercedes Benz R129 SL 500 1998 T YT 25,92 10 0,46 4,77 0,49 0,20 0 10 0

28 5 60 Stefanie Kleine Carsten Kleine VW Golf III Cabrio 1996 T YT 41,60 30 0,67 4,42 1,02 0,49 0 5 0
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25 Klaus-Peter Hesse Lennart Hesse Daimler Benz 180 1955 T 7 37,45
26 Hans-Peter Dietrich Gabriele Dietrich BMW Isetta 1957 T 7 95,65
28 Udo Lüdecke Anne Laudahn Glas Goggomobil Coupé 1995 T YT 22,00

155,10
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Summe


